 Технический паспорт Поисковая и бесплатно техническое описание Скачать
Номер в каталоге
Компоненты Описание
	HOME  >>>  STS6DNF30V Datasheet
STS6DNF30V   Даташит
соответствуя,
Like
STS6DNF30V
начиная
N/A
концы
N/A
включая
N/A
производитель
Номер в каталоге
Компоненты Описание
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STS6DNF30V
DUAL N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.026Ω - 6A SO-8 2.5V-DRIVE STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
View
Match & Start : STS6DNF30V
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6308
N-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6409
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6415
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6601
P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6604L
Dual Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor ( N and P Channel )
View
STMicroelectronics
STS6DNF30L
DUAL N - CHANNEL 30V - 0.022Ω - 6A SO-8 STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STS6DNF30V
DUAL N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.026Ω - 6A SO-8 2.5V-DRIVE STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
View
Samhop Mircroelectronics
STS6N20
N-Channel Logic Level Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
View
STMicroelectronics
STS6NF20V_2002
N-CHANNEL 20V - 0.030 Ω - 6A SO-8 2.7V-DRIVE STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STS6NF20V
N-channel 20 V, 30 mΩ typ., 6 A, 2.7 V drive, STripFET™ II Power MOSFET in an SO-8 package
View
STMicroelectronics
STS6PF30L
P-CHANNEL 30V - 0.027 Ω - 6A SO-8 STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
1
English
한국어
日本語
简体中文
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ 個人情報 保護方針 ] [ リクエストデータシート ]